Farnell Page 8 Date: 04-09-06 time:16:36
1
C
a
b
le
 &
 W

24AWG 19/36AWG 1.14mm 10A
Price Per Reel
Order Code Colour 1+ 5+
24 AWG
119-9001● White 1,697.00 1,612.00
119-9002● Black 1,697.00 1,612.00
119-9003● Red 1,697.00 1,612.00
119-9004● Green 1,697.00 1,612.00
119-9005● Yellow 1,697.00 1,612.00
119-9007● Blue 1,697.00 1,612.00
119-9009● Brown 1,697.00 1,612.00
119-9010● Orange 1,697.00 1,612.00
119-9011● Grey 1,697.00 1,612.00
119-9012● Violet 1,697.00 1,612.00
119-9013● Pink 1,750.00 1,662.00
22 AWG
119-9014● White 2,020.00 1,919.00
119-9015● Black 2,020.00 1,919.00
119-9017● Red 2,020.00 1,919.00
119-9019● Green 2,020.00 1,919.00
119-9021● Yellow 2,020.00 1,919.00
AWG Conductor CSA Nominal Mftrs. List No.
Size Size mm2 Outside Dia (X = colour)
24 19/0.127mm 0.24 1.02 44A0111-24-0-X
22 19/0.15mm 0.38 1.19 44A0111-22-0-X
20 19/0.203mm 0.62 1.4 44A0111-20-0-X
18 19/0.254mm 0.96 1.65 44A0111-18-0-X
Price Per Reel
Order Code Colour 1+ 5+
30 AWG
119-9102● Orange 667.00 – –

119-9149● Grey 1,479.00 1,405.00
119-9150● Violet 1,479.00 1,405.00
Price Per Reel
Order Code Colour 1+ 5+
30 AWG
119-9095● White 667.00 – –
119-9096● Black 667.00 – –
119-9097● Red 667.00 – –
119-9098● Green 667.00 – –
119-9099● Yellow 709.00 – –
119-9100● Blue 709.00 – –
119-9101● Brown 667.00 – –
UL1061 Hook-up Wire (CSA TR-64)
AWG Conductor CSA Nominal Sheath Mftrs.
Size Size mm2 Outside Dia Colour List No.
24 19/0.127mm 0.24 1.83 White 44A1111-24-9-9
22 19/0.15mm 0.38 2 White 44A1111-22-9-9
20 19/0.203mm 0.62 2.26 White 44A1111-20-9-9
UL1213 TFE Teflon® Hook-up Wire
337260
AWG Conductor CSA Nominal Sheath Conductor Mftrs.
Size Size mm2 Outside Dia Colour Colours List No.
24 19/0.127mm 0.24 2.99 White 1 black, 1 white 44A1121-24-0/9-9
24 19/0.127mm 0.24 2.99 White 1 red, 1 blue 44A1121-24-2/6-9
22 19/0.15mm 0.38 3.35 White 1 black, 1 white 44A1121-22-0/9-9
22 19/0.15mm 0.38 3.35 White 1 red, 1 blue 44A1121-22-2/6-9
20 19/0.203mm 0.62 3.76 White 1 black, 1 white 44A1121-20-0/9-9
20 19/0.203mm 0.62 3.76 White 1 red, 1 blue 44A1121-20-2/6-9
337252Ì Siver-Plated copper stranded conduc-
tors
Ì Rated voltage 600V
Ì 30-18 AWG